01/08/2010 14:52 FAX-054 818658 OFRIASOTO SUB 80 2 2001/003 Division of Corporation Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H1000005330 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : TRIPP SCOTT, P.A. Account Number : 075350000065 Phone : (954)525-7500 Fax Number : (954)761-8475
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FLORIDA NEURO IOM, LLC Certificate of Status O Certified Copy D AN -8 AH 7: 59 Certified Charge S55.00 Certified Charge S55.00
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

EXAMINER

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

•

i

01/08/2010 14:52 FAX 9547618556

@1002/003

H1000005330

. • ک^{ار} ا

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FLORIDA NEU	RO IOM, LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on our recor ability Company)	<u>ds.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L09000056812		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit "L.L.C."	ed Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		10, ISIC
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		A Nr
	·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		A PARA
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		S S S

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	ANDREW J. APPEL	<u>.</u>	×
New Registered Office Address:	421 SW 12TH COURT		
	Enter Florida street address		
	FORT LAUDERDALE	, Florida	33315
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing	Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
Page 1 of 2	/ /
Tugerory	
	V

01/08/2010 14:53 FAX 9547618556

TRIPP SCOTT

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address16000000039Tanager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	RAY OKTAVEC	421 SW 12TH COURT FORT LAUDERDALE, EL 33315	_ Add 7 Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	<u>,</u>		Add Remove
			Add Remove
	Put with 1		Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Dated	DECEMBER 21 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ANDREW J. APPEL	10 JAN -8 AH 7: 59	HLED SEGRETARY OF STALE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
	Page 2 of 2		

Filing Fee: \$25.00